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LAFCO No. 10-12: City of Antioch/DDSD Out of Agency Service (Mirant Marsh Landing)
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Feet Map created 01/27/2011

by Contra Costa County Department of Conservation and Development - GIS Group 
651 Pine Street, 4th Floor North Wing, Martinez, CA 94553-0095

37:59:48.455N  122:06:35.384W

This map or dataset was created by the Contra Costa County Department of Conservation
and Development with data from the Contra Costa County GIS Program. Some 

base data, primarily City Limits, is derived from the CA State Board of Equalization's
tax rate areas. While obligated to use this data the County assumes no responsibility for

its accuracy. This map contains copyrighted information and may not be altered.  It may be 
reproduced in its current state if the source is cited. Users of this map agree to read and 

accept the County of Contra Costa disclaimer of liability for geographic information. ®

Area to receive Service
Antioch SOI
DDSD SOI
Antioch City/DDSD Boundary
Other City Boundaries
Urban Limit Line
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ID Task Name Start Finish

1 Permitting - Application for Certification Fri 5/30/08 Wed 8/25/10

2 Design Mon 11/1/10 Fri 7/1/11

3 Limited Notice to Proceed Mon 11/1/10 Mon 11/1/10

4 Preliminary Engineering Mon 11/1/10 Fri 12/31/10

5 P&IDs Mon 11/1/10 Mon 5/2/11

6 One Line Diagrams Mon 1/3/11 Fri 7/1/11

7 Building Design Tue 3/1/11 Fri 7/1/11

8 Procurement/Fabrication/Delivery Fri 10/8/10 Mon 12/31/12

9 Procurement (Equipment, Tanks, Buildings) Tue 5/31/11 Mon 12/31/12

10 Selective Catalytic Reduction Units Tue 5/31/11 Mon 4/30/12

11 Simple Cycle Units Fri 10/8/10 Fri 8/31/12

12 Construction Tue 2/23/10 Tue 4/30/13

13 Tank Demolition Tue 2/23/10 Wed 6/30/10

14 Site Mobilization Mon 1/17/11 Thu 3/31/11

15 Site Preparation & Site Grading Fri 4/1/11 Fri 7/29/11

16 Underground Electrical/Piping Mon 5/2/11 Wed 11/30/11

17 Install Wells Wed 6/1/11 Thu 9/1/11

18 Pilings/Footings/Mats Mon 8/1/11 Wed 11/30/11

19 Foundations Thu 12/1/11 Fri 6/29/12

20 Erect Admin Building Wed 2/1/12 Tue 5/1/12

21 Erect Tanks Wed 5/2/12 Mon 9/3/12

22 Install Simple Cycle Units Tue 5/1/12 Mon 4/1/13

23 BOP Equip/Elec/Control/Piping Wed 1/2/13 Tue 4/30/13

24 Roads/Fencing/Security Fri 3/1/13 Tue 4/30/13

25 Startup Mon 7/2/12 Mon 7/1/13

26 Startup & Commisioning Mon 7/2/12 Fri 6/28/13

27 Commercial Online Date Mon 7/1/13 Mon 7/1/13

11/1
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Task Critical Path Item Summary

Marsh Landing Generating Station

Preliminary Project Schedule

Date:12/15/10
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